
BZM 2015 - Greco

Hanau, 25.01.2015

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

46kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Ömer-Faruk Karatay Eintracht Frankfurt
SS 4:0

52
SS 3:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  7 1

2 Eamon Boyd O' Foghlu' ASV Griesheim
0:15

01 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 1  5  1  0  4 2

3 Jamie Thormählen RWG Hanau-Erlensee
Fr

0:30

01
0:10

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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